
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Sc. (Economics) 2nd Morning Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

ECO.512 ECO.514 ECO-511 ECO-512 ECO-513 ECO-515

Macroeconomic-I Statistics for Economists Microeconomic I Microeconomics-II Development Economics Mathematical Economics-I
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4301-ECO-MSc-Eco-AUT-201 Umme Habiba - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0003 Amna Afzal - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0009 Jaffar Khan 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0016 Muhammad Usman - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0021 S Zain Ullah Shah 69 B 3.0 3 9.0 42 F - 3 - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0025 Sardar Waqas Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0029 Syeda Nisar Fatima - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0001 Abdul Qader - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 F - 3 - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0002 Abdul Wajid - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0003 Atiqa Sammar - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0004 Ayaz Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0005 Hira Kanwal - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0006 Javaria Siddique - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0007 Kalsoom Majeed - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0009 Rabbia Noor - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0011 Samra Liaquat - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0012 Shaheen Akhtar - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0013 Sidra Tanvaiz - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0014 Sohail Akbar - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 28 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0015 Sonia Shahid - - - - - - - - - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0016 Tayyaba Munir - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

MSc-Eco-Aut-2013-0385 Riffat Sulehri - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0

SP-14-M.Sc.-Eco-Mor-0021 Muhammad Asim - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

SP-14-M.Sc.-Eco-Mor-0035 Zia Ur Rehman Subhani - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 69 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Result declaration date:
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Sc. (Economics) 2nd Morning Session: Autumn 2015

ECO-522 ECO-526 ECO-541 ECO-591 ECO-640

Macroeconomics-II Public Finance Statistics for Economists Econometrics Research Methodology
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4301-ECO-MSc-Eco-AUT-201 Umme Habiba - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.00 2.20

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0003 Amna Afzal 39 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.67 1.40

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0009 Jaffar Khan 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 37 F - 3 - - - - - 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.17 2.15

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0016 Muhammad Usman 29 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.67 1.90

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0021 S Zain Ullah Shah - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.50 2.20

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0025 Sardar Waqas Ahmad 17 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.00 3.20

M.Sc.(Eco) Aut-14-Mor-0029 Syeda Nisar Fatima - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.38 2.35

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0001 Abdul Qader - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 0.00 0.00

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0002 Abdul Wajid 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.20

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0003 Atiqa Sammar 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.70

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0004 Ayaz Ahmed 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.90 2.85

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0005 Hira Kanwal 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 69 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.05

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0006 Javaria Siddique 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.60

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0007 Kalsoom Majeed 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.70

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0009 Rabbia Noor 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.90 3.60

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0011 Samra Liaquat 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.10 2.75

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0012 Shaheen Akhtar 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 33 F - 3 - 1.80 2.20

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0013 Sidra Tanvaiz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 93 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.95

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0014 Sohail Akbar 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.81 1.85

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0015 Sonia Shahid 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.85

M.Sc.(Eco)Mor-SP-15-0016 Tayyaba Munir 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 93 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.85

MSc-Eco-Aut-2013-0385 Riffat Sulehri 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.00

SP-14-M.Sc.-Eco-Mor-0021 Muhammad Asim 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.83 2.75

SP-14-M.Sc.-Eco-Mor-0035 Zia Ur Rehman Subhani 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.38 2.85
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 


